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DEMOCRATIC.

District Delegates* — Continued.
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DEMOCRATIC.

District Delegates* — Continued.

District 2 — Continued.
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Ashburnham . . .

Athol
Barre
Brimfield . . . .

Brookfield . . . .

Charlton . . . .

Chicopee . . . .

Douglas
Dudley
East Brookfield
East Longmeadow
Hampden . . . .

Hardwick . . . .

Holden
Holland
Hubbardston . . .

Longmeadow . . .

Ludlow
Monson
New Braintree . .

North Brookfield .

Oakham
Orange
Oxford
Palmer
Paxton
Petersham . . . .

Phillipston . . . .

Princeton . . . .

Royalston . . . .

Rutland
Southbridge . . .

Spencer . . . . .

Springfield . . .

Sterling
Sturbridge . . . .

Templeton ...
Wales
Warren ....
Webster ...
West Brookfield
Wilbraham . .

Winchendon . . ,

Totals

11
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Cities and
Towns.

DEMOCRATIC.

District Delegates* — Continued.

District 3— Continued.

' 'lint on . . .

Franklin . . .

Grafton . . .

Holliston. . .

Hoperiale . .

Hopkinton . .

Hudson . . .

Leicester . .

Marlborough
Medway . . .

Mendon . . .

Milford . . .

Millbury . .

Millville . . .

Northborough
Northbridge .

Shrewsbury .

Southborough
Sutton . . .

Upton ....
Uxbridge. . .

Westborough .

West Boylston
Worcester .

Totals . . .

552
253
471
91
161
398
253
1242
301
34
568
223
43

381
184

5439
14382

319
546
247
458
87
109

1219
301
34
558
224
45

321
225
573
298
70
95

360
170

5187
13977

M

311
543
237
459
86
165
415
221
1421
294
34
548
207
39

320
214
546
307
66
87
178
373
164

4715
13556

333
560
251
474
88
172
439
217
1405
306
35

590
217

573
311
09
90
189
381
176

5106
i42i;<i

District 3 — Continued.
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District 4 — Continued.
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District 5 — Continued.
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District 5 — Concluded.
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DEMOCRATIC.

District Delegates* — Continued.

Cities and
Towns.

Burlington
Chelsea
Everett
Lynnfield
Malden .

Medford
Melrose
Reading .

Revere .

Saugus .

Stoneham
Wakefield
Winchester
Winthrop
Woburn

Totals .

<
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District 7 — Continued.
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Cities and
Towns.
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District 7 — Concluded.
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279


